South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:25:45 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 4560 General Bill, By Gambrell, D.C. Moss, J.R. Smith, Bales, Aghew, Govan, Knight, Jefferson, H.B. Brown,
Cooper, Bowen, Frye, Spires, Clyburn, Gilliard, McEachern, Hosey, Williams, Allen, Crawford, Whitmire, Daning,
Stavrinakis, Dillard, Hardwick, Hodges, Mack, G.R. Smith, White, Willis and Weeks
Similar (S 1097)
Summary: Future Volunteer Firefighters Act

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 41-21-110 SO AS TO
ENACT "THE FUTURE VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS ACT OF SOUTH CAROLINA" AND TO ESTABLISH THE JUNIOR
FIREFIGHTERS PROGRAM.

02/17/10
02/17/10
04/13/10
04/15/10
04/20/10
04/20/10
04/21/10
04/21/10
04/21/10

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-54
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks

Amended HJ-58

Read second time HJ-59

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-8

Page 1 of 1



