

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 4560 General Bill, By Gambrell, D.C. Moss, J.R. Smith, Bales, Agnew, Govan, Knight, Jefferson, H.B. Brown, Cooper, Bowen, Frye, Spires, Clyburn, Gilliard, McEachern, Hosey, Williams, Allen, Crawford, Whitmire, Daning, Stavrinakis, Dillard, Hardwick, Hodges, Mack, G.R. Smith, White, Willis and Weeks

Similar (S 1097)

Summary: Future Volunteer Firefighters Act

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 41-21-110 SO AS TO ENACT "THE FUTURE VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS ACT OF SOUTH CAROLINA" AND TO ESTABLISH THE JUNIOR FIREFIGHTERS PROGRAM.

02/17/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
02/17/10	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
04/13/10	House	Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-54
04/15/10	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks
04/20/10	House	Amended HJ-58
04/20/10	House	Read second time HJ-59
04/21/10	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
04/21/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
04/21/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-8